Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.794.70

TESLA
TESLA, magnetna levitiraju¢a lampa, braon

0 kg

0 kg

147

12/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8606010019470
853929980000

11



